Conductivity/Resistivity Sensors
with Sanitary Flange Mounting
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
CS615, CS615TC, CS620, CS620TC
                                                                                                             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 2
Specifications
Cell Constants           0.01, 0.1, 1.0

Ordering Information
Standard cable length is 10ft with tinned lead termina-
tions.  If longer cable length is required, specify cable
length (if not 10ft).  Also specify temperature compensa-
tion value and cell constant (K=0.01 or 0.1 or 1.0) and
when ordering.
Sensors
CS615 1" or 1.5" Conductivity sensor
CS615TC 1"or 1.5" Conductivity sensor with ATC
CS620 2" Conductivity sensor
CS620TC  2" Conductivity sensor with ATC
TC codes: PT1 = PT100 RTD, P1K = PT1000 RTD
Calibration Solutions-Quarts
TDS15 15ppm/23.8uS
TDS30 30ppm/46.7uS
TDS1000 1000ppm/1417uS
TDS1500 1500ppm/2060uS
TDS3000 3000ppm/3900uS
TDS5687 5687ppm/7000uS
TDS9523 9523ppm/10000uS
Many other value solutions are available.
Contact Sensorex for a complete listing.
Form:  SpecsSanitaryCond [Rev: 2013-03-04]
©2011 Sensorex Corporation